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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 08/11/2016 7:00 pm Fall Sports OHSAA Parent Meeting Auditeria
Thu 08/18/2016 10:00 am Fall Sport Picture Day Main Gym
Thu 08/25/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs.Arcadia Main Gym
Sat 08/27/2016 10:00 am Junior High Volleyball at EImwood w/North Baltimore Elmwood High School
Mon 08/29/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at St. Joseph CC Fremont St. Joe
Thu 09/01/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Lakota Junior High Gym
Tue 09/06/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Old Fort Junior High Gym
Thu 09/08/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. St. Mary CC Junior High Gym
Tue 09/13/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Willard Junior High Gym
Thu 09/15/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. Calvert Junior High Gym
Tue 09/20/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. St. Wendelin Junior High Gym
Thu 09/22/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball vs. St. Joseph CC Junior High Gym
Sat 09/24/2016 10:00 am Junior High Volleyball vs. Tiffin & St. Michael Main Gym

Junior High Gym
Tue 09/27/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Lakota Lakota High School
Thu 09/29/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Old Fort Old Fort High School
Tue 10/04/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at St. Mary CC Sandusky St. Marys CC
Thu 10/06/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Hopewell-Loudon Hopewell-Loudon High School
Tue 10/11/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at Calvert Calvert High School
Thu 10/13/2016 5:00 pm Junior High Volleyball at St. Wendelin St. Wendelin High School
Sat 10/15/2016 10:00 am Junior High Volleyball at SBC Tournament Old Fort High School

Sun 11/06/2016

6:00 pm

Volleyball and Cross Country Awards Night

Auditeria




